  EVAL HI06
HI06 Series Evaluation Board User Guide
© 2026 Hipnuc Ltd. All Rights Reserved. www.hipnuc.com  1 / 9
Document Information
Version Date Author Description
1.0 April 29, 2025  Hipnuc Initial release
1.1 January 22, 2026 Hipnuc Added new models, updated appearance, and revised pin definitions

HI06 series module models. Different module variants may differ in interface functions and supported features. Refer to the
corresponding data sheet for details.
2 Ordering Information
2.1 Model Information
Table 1: Model Information
Part Number Name Description
EVAL HI06T2-MI0 HI06T2-MI0 Evaluation Board Evaluation board for HI06T2-MI0
EVAL HI06T3-MI0 HI06T3-MI0 Evaluation Board Evaluation board for HI06T3-MI0
EVAL HI06N2-MI0 HI06N2-MI0 Evaluation Board Evaluation board for HI06N2-MI0
EVAL HI06N3-MI0 HI06N3-MI0 Evaluation Board Evaluation board for HI06N3-MI0
2.2 Contact Information
Email: overseas1@hipnuc.com
Website: www.hipnuc.com
3 Related Documents